
CPUVoltage:AC 110~240VRelay SeriesDInput:16 DOutput:16

CPUVoltage:AC 110~240VTransistorDInput:16 DOutput:16

CPUVoltage:AC 110~240VTransistorDInput:12 DOutput:12

CPUVoltage:AC 110~240VTransistorDInput:12 DOutput:8

PLC Module--DInput:8 DOutput:0

PLC Module-Transistor-NPNDInput:0 DOutput:8

PLC Module-Transistor-NPNDInput:4 DOutput:4

PLC Module-AO:2 (0-10V/4-20mA)AI:2  (0-10V/4-20mA)

PLC Module-

PLC Module

Model Name

Price

Price

PriceModel Name

PriceModel Name

PLC & Module

Text Panel

Capacitive HMI

Economic HMI

Model Name

Model Name

FE4043E

FE4070E

FE4104S

4.3'' - TFT LCD - 24bit colors - Port :  Ethernet ,USB Host , USB Device , 2COM 

7'' - TFT LCD - 24bit colors -  Port :  Ethernet ,SD CARD , USB Host , USB Device , 4COM

10.4'' - TFT LCD - 24bit colors -Port :  Ethernet ,SD CARD , USB Host , USB Device , 4COM

7'' - TFT LCD - 24bit colors - Port :  Ethernet ,SD CARD , USB Host , USB Device , 4COM 

FE5150

FE4097CE

FE6156H

FE4043C

FE4070C

FE4070CE

www.instagram.com/raboelectric

9.7'' - TFT LCD - 24bit colors - Port :  Ethernet , USB Host , USB Device , 2COM

15.6'' - TFT LCD - 16bit colors -3 serial Port 

Price
مشخصات

Metal HMI

FE1043E

4 thermal resistance input temperature

7'' - TFT LCD - 24bit colors -  Port : USB Host , USB Device , 2COM

مشخصات

FE4097C

مشخصات

69پاساژ بوشهری طبقه دوم واحد -لاله زار جنوبی: آدرس  33116132-33116133: تلفن تماس 

FL3-2AD2DA

7'' - TFT LCD  Full view- 24bit colors -  Port :  Ethernet ,SD CARD , USB Host , USB Device , 4COM - 

aluminum cover

FE4070IE

9.7'' - TFT LCD - 24bit colors - Port :  Ethernet , USB Host , USB Device , 4COM-SD CARDFE4097IE

FL3-32MR-AC

FL3-32MT-AC

FL3-0800

FL3-24MT-AC

FL3-20MT-AC

15'' - TFT LCD Full view - 24bit colors -Port :  Ethernet ,SD CARD , USB Host , USB Device , 4COM - 

aluminum cover

17'' - TFT LCD Full HD Wide view- 16bit colors - Port :  Ethernet ,SD CARD , USB Host , USB Device 

, 4COM -aluminum cover

7'' - TFT LCD - 24bit colors -Port :  Ethernet ,SD CARD , USB Host , USB Device , 4COM

4 thermal couple input temperature module,right
expanding

FL3-0008T

4.3'' - TFT LCD - 24bit colors - Port : USB Host , USB Device , 2COM 

FE010 9.7'' - TFT LCD - 24bit colors -  Port :  Ethernet ,SD CARD , USB Host , USB Device , 4COM

FE007

مشخصات

مشخصات

4.3'' - Mono color - port : USB , 2COM

FL3-4TC

رابو الکتریکبرق و اتوماسیون صنعتی 

https://t.me/raboelectric1

https://t.me/raboelectric

www.raboelectric.com

Flexem لیست قیمت محصولات

FL3-0404T

FL3-4PT

7'' - TFT LCD - 24bit colors -  Port :  Ethernet , USB Host , USB Device , 2COM

9.7'' - TFT LCD - 24bit colors - Port : USB Host , USB Device , 2COM

FE5070

FE5220
22'' - TFT LCD Full HD Wide view- 16bit colors - Port :  Ethernet ,SD CARD , USB Host , USB Device 

, 4COM -aluminum cover

32'' - TFT LCD Full HD Wide view- 16bit colors - Port :  Ethernet ,SD CARD , USB Host , USB Device 

, 4COM -aluminum cover
FE5320

FE5170

48.500.000

59.500.000

79.000.000

124.000.000

146.000.000

263.000.000

128.000.000

304.000.000

96.000.000

148.000.000

0

0

0

0

0

0

67.000.000

67.000.000

65.000.000

64.000.000

29.000.000

29.000.000

29.000.000

52.000.000

52.000.000

52.000.000

1401/11/1

12.1'' - TFT LCD - 24bit colors -Port :  Ethernet ,SD CARD , USB Host , USB Device , 4COMFE4121x 410.000.000

74.000.000

0

0

http://www.instagram.com/raboelectric
https://t.me/raboelectric1
https://t.me/raboelectric
http://www.raboelectric.com/

